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1 0 81 1 15 7 0 0 1 6 111 6 0 33
1A 0 110 0 14 0 2 1 0 15 142 19 0 88
2 3 301 0 41 3 0 0 1 15 364 16 0 165
2A 0 98 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 103 1 0 51
2B 2 86 0 20 0 0 0 2 3 113 3 0 86
3 3 149 0 34 2 0 2 1 15 206 1 0 71
3A 0 218 0 25 3 2 0 0 14 262 9 0 102
4 2 91 0 16 0 0 2 1 10 122 8 0 44
4A 0 76 0 9 0 0 1 0 7 93 0 0 84
4B 1 42 0 13 0 0 1 0 6 63 1 0 48
Totals 11 1,252 1 190 16 4 7 6 92 1,579 64 0 772

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 1

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

President - Republican Party



Precinct Ab
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1 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 2

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
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11:20 PM
03/05/2024

President - Republican Party



Precinct R 
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1 11 9 86 106 11 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 22 14 101 137 24 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 36 22 290 348 32 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 1 1 97 99 5 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 10 8 91 109 7 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 22 12 164 198 9 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 18 16 220 254 17 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 18 12 84 114 16 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 11 6 74 91 2 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 6 4 50 60 4 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 155 104 1,257 1,516 127 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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03/05/2024

United States Senator - Republican Party
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1 90 4 3 8 105 12 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 81 29 5 14 129 32 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 236 58 10 26 330 50 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 81 7 3 3 94 10 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 67 24 6 10 107 9 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 144 26 3 16 189 18 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 208 25 4 15 252 19 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 77 15 2 15 109 21 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 66 12 4 7 89 4 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 44 9 4 4 61 3 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,094 209 44 118 1,465 178 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Unofficial Results
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1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Run Time
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11:20 PM
03/05/2024

United States Representative, District 27 - Republican Party



Precinct Ja
m

es
 "J

im
" M

at
lo

ck

Ch
ris

ti 
Cr

ad
di

ck

Ch
ris

tie
 C

lar
k

Co
re

y H
ow

ell

Pe
tra

 R
ey

es

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 43 18 10 2 12 85 32 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 50 23 9 11 28 121 40 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 185 73 25 10 20 313 67 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 42 28 3 3 2 78 26 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 42 20 16 6 11 95 21 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 91 26 22 7 23 169 38 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 122 51 19 9 21 222 49 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 43 19 13 5 21 101 29 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 44 14 8 3 10 79 14 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 25 11 3 5 7 51 13 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 687 283 128 61 155 1,314 329 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
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11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Railroad Commissioner - Republican Party
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1 83 83 34 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 113 113 48 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 295 295 85 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 76 76 28 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 85 85 31 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 161 161 46 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 212 212 59 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 97 97 33 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 74 74 19 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 46 46 18 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,242 1,242 401 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Unofficial Results
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1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 - Republican Party
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1 56 25 81 36 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 77 32 109 52 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 222 64 286 94 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 56 21 77 27 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 60 32 92 24 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 116 33 149 58 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 158 45 203 68 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 72 23 95 35 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 52 19 71 22 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 35 14 49 15 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 904 308 1,212 431 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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PRIMARY ELECTION
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
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11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 - Republican Party
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1 78 78 39 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 108 108 53 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 274 274 106 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 70 70 34 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 83 83 33 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 152 152 55 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 196 196 75 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 95 95 35 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 69 69 24 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 46 46 18 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,171 1,171 472 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 8

Unofficial Results
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1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Republican Party
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1 43 40 83 34 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 64 49 113 48 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 151 138 289 91 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 31 49 80 24 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 44 49 93 23 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 87 67 154 53 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 109 97 206 65 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 59 38 97 33 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 42 32 74 19 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 28 21 49 15 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 658 580 1,238 405 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals - Republican Party
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1 53 27 80 37 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 64 44 108 53 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 186 98 284 96 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 54 24 78 26 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 61 28 89 27 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 106 47 153 54 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 130 70 200 71 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 60 36 96 34 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 61 11 72 21 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 29 20 49 15 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 804 405 1,209 434 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 10

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7 - Republican Party
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 D
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1 47 34 81 36 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 51 58 109 52 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 178 102 280 100 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 50 28 78 26 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 50 40 90 26 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 78 74 152 55 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 117 80 197 74 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 50 45 95 35 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 45 26 71 22 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 24 24 48 16 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 690 511 1,201 442 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 11

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 - Republican Party
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 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
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1 84 84 33 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 113 113 48 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 272 272 108 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 73 73 31 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 83 83 33 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 156 156 51 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 204 204 67 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 97 97 33 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 66 66 27 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 46 46 18 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,194 1,194 449 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
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03/05/2024

State Representative, District 43 - Republican Party
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 D
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e

1 83 83 34 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 114 114 47 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 270 270 110 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 68 68 36 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 82 82 34 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 157 157 50 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 190 190 81 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 90 90 40 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 67 67 26 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 47 47 17 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,168 1,168 475 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
Run Date
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03/05/2024

Chief Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District - Republican Party



Precinct Je
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y C
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 D
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ag

e

1 78 78 39 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 105 105 56 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 268 268 112 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 70 70 34 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 81 81 35 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 148 148 59 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 189 189 82 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 89 89 41 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 64 64 29 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 44 44 20 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,136 1,136 507 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 14

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Republican Party



Precinct Ys
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 D
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e

1 76 76 41 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 105 105 56 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 260 260 120 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 67 67 37 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 79 79 37 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 152 152 55 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 186 186 85 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 89 89 41 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 65 65 28 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 43 43 21 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,122 1,122 521 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Unofficial Results
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1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - Republican Party



Precinct Jo
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e

1 77 77 40 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 102 102 59 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 272 272 108 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 71 71 33 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 79 79 37 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 152 152 55 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 191 191 80 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 87 87 43 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 66 66 27 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 43 43 21 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,140 1,140 503 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 16

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Republican Party
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1 78 78 39 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 107 107 54 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 270 270 110 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 70 70 34 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 79 79 37 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 154 154 53 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 196 196 75 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 90 90 40 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 65 65 28 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 45 45 19 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,154 1,154 489 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION
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Page 17

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

District Judge, 24th Judicial District - Republican Party



Precinct Ke
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 D
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1 86 86 31 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 110 110 51 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 284 284 96 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 70 70 34 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 80 80 36 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 166 166 41 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 210 210 61 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 96 96 34 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 69 69 24 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 46 46 18 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,217 1,217 426 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

District Judge, 135th Judicial District - Republican Party



Precinct Br
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 D
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1 28 78 106 11 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 54 81 135 26 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 135 192 327 53 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 37 50 87 17 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 66 40 106 10 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 48 148 196 11 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 60 200 260 11 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 25 91 116 14 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 46 32 78 15 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 28 28 56 8 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 527 940 1,467 176 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
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03/05/2024

District Attorney, 24th Judicial District - Republican Party



Precinct Sim
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1 93 93 24 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 110 110 51 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 296 296 84 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 73 73 31 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 85 85 31 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 168 168 39 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 214 214 57 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 100 100 30 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 73 73 20 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 48 48 16 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,260 1,260 383 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

County Attorney - Republican Party



Precinct M
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 D
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 D
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1 54 63 117 0 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 116 42 158 3 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 312 63 375 5 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 90 13 103 1 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 80 35 115 1 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 91 115 206 1 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 125 144 269 2 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 63 66 129 1 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 58 33 91 2 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 23 39 62 2 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,012 613 1,625 18 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Sheriff - Republican Party



Precinct Liz
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 D
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1 102 102 15 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 138 138 23 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 316 316 64 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 81 81 23 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 87 87 29 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 187 187 20 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 240 240 31 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 116 116 14 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 73 73 20 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 48 48 16 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,388 1,388 255 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

County Tax Assessor-Collector - Republican Party
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1 73 39 112 5 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 89 66 155 6 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
Totals 162 105 267 11 0 121 0 157 278 1,009 27.55%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 23

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
Run Date
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03/05/2024

County Commissioner, Precinct 1 - Republican Party
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3 196 196 11 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 245 245 26 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
Totals 441 441 37 0 173 3 302 478 1,214 39.37%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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03/05/2024

County Commissioner, Precinct 3 - Republican Party
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e

1 85 85 32 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 137 137 24 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
4 97 97 33 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 77 77 16 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 48 48 16 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 444 444 121 0 297 4 264 565 2,190 25.80%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Constable No. 1 - Republican Party



Precinct Jo
sh

ua
 So

lis

Ry
an

 C
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 D
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2 129 209 338 42 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 16 67 83 21 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 51 50 101 15 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 78 119 197 10 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 127 135 262 9 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
Totals 401 580 981 97 0 475 7 596 1,078 2,622 41.11%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Constable No. 2 - Republican Party



Precinct Je
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 D
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1 92 92 25 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 121 121 40 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 312 312 68 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 73 73 31 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 87 87 29 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 185 185 22 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 243 243 28 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 104 104 26 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 71 71 22 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 47 47 17 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,335 1,335 308 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

County Chairman - Republican Party



Precinct YE
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 D
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1 93 14 107 10 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 125 18 143 18 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 301 51 352 28 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 86 15 101 3 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 87 25 112 4 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 160 38 198 9 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 209 45 254 17 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 100 14 114 16 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 79 8 87 6 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 47 13 60 4 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,287 241 1,528 115 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Proposition 1 - Republican Party



Precinct YE
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 D
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e

1 88 16 104 13 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 118 21 139 22 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 325 33 358 22 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 100 1 101 3 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 98 14 112 4 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 175 24 199 8 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 234 20 254 17 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 95 19 114 16 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 82 6 88 5 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 53 9 62 2 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,368 163 1,531 112 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Proposition 2 - Republican Party



Precinct YE
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 D
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1 83 20 103 14 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 114 23 137 24 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 313 34 347 33 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 97 5 102 2 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 98 12 110 6 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 174 22 196 11 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 233 18 251 20 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 98 16 114 16 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 77 7 84 9 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 52 7 59 5 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,339 164 1,503 140 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Proposition 3 - Republican Party



Precinct YE
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 D
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1 82 19 101 16 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 98 31 129 32 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 289 59 348 32 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 94 5 99 5 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 89 20 109 7 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 149 40 189 18 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 215 32 247 24 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 87 28 115 15 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 75 11 86 7 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 55 5 60 4 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,233 250 1,483 160 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Unofficial Results
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1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
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Run Time
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03/05/2024

Proposition 4 - Republican Party



Precinct YE
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1 81 20 101 16 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 97 31 128 33 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 284 60 344 36 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 94 7 101 3 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 86 23 109 7 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 151 38 189 18 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 203 46 249 22 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 82 29 111 19 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 73 13 86 7 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 48 8 56 8 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,199 275 1,474 169 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Proposition 5 - Republican Party
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1 79 17 96 21 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 104 24 128 33 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 278 61 339 41 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 87 12 99 5 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 88 20 108 8 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 153 33 186 21 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 192 53 245 26 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 86 23 109 21 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 73 11 84 9 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 47 13 60 4 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,187 267 1,454 189 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Proposition 6 - Republican Party
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1 76 18 94 23 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 86 32 118 43 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 250 63 313 67 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 80 14 94 10 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 73 27 100 16 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 128 45 173 34 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 184 41 225 46 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 77 23 100 30 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 60 17 77 16 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 39 16 55 9 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,053 296 1,349 294 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Proposition 7 - Republican Party
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1 87 11 98 19 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 119 11 130 31 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 327 19 346 34 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 98 1 99 5 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 101 8 109 7 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 180 7 187 20 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 231 16 247 24 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 101 11 112 18 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 81 3 84 9 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 53 6 59 5 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,378 93 1,471 172 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 35

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

1643 of 4812 = 34.14%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

11:20 PM
03/05/2024

Proposition 8 - Republican Party
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1 66 34 100 17 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 71 60 131 30 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 231 102 333 47 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 74 21 95 9 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 67 37 104 12 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 110 73 183 24 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 170 77 247 24 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 58 50 108 22 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 53 29 82 11 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 33 24 57 7 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 933 507 1,440 203 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Proposition 9 - Republican Party
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1 86 12 98 19 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 113 13 126 35 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 299 28 327 53 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 94 2 96 8 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 96 12 108 8 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 167 18 185 22 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 222 20 242 29 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 99 9 108 22 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 77 6 83 10 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 49 5 54 10 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,302 125 1,427 216 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Proposition 10 - Republican Party



Precinct YE
S

NO Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 93 11 104 13 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 115 18 133 28 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 282 67 349 31 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 93 7 100 4 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 81 29 110 6 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 151 36 187 20 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 196 49 245 26 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 103 12 115 15 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 74 11 85 8 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 45 13 58 6 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,233 253 1,486 157 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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Proposition 11 - Republican Party
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1 101 4 105 12 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 125 8 133 28 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 338 10 348 32 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 98 1 99 5 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 103 7 110 6 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 186 5 191 16 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 243 5 248 23 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 108 8 116 14 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 86 2 88 5 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 55 2 57 7 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,443 52 1,495 148 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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1 92 11 103 14 0 33 0 84 117 470 24.89%
1A 118 9 127 34 0 88 0 73 161 539 29.87%
2 340 8 348 32 0 165 4 211 380 886 42.89%
2A 96 1 97 7 0 51 0 53 104 208 50.00%
2B 101 7 108 8 0 86 0 30 116 314 36.94%
3 184 8 192 15 0 71 2 134 207 548 37.77%
3A 236 12 248 23 0 102 1 168 271 666 40.69%
4 111 2 113 17 0 44 2 84 130 595 21.85%
4A 82 3 85 8 0 84 2 7 93 416 22.36%
4B 58 2 60 4 0 48 0 16 64 170 37.65%
Totals 1,418 63 1,481 162 0 772 11 860 1,643 4,812 34.14%
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*** End of report ***
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